
Section 5310 Formula Allocation for FY2015 Large Urban Systems

System
Name

FY2013
Ridership

FY2013
Revenue

 Miles
FY2015

Formula %

FY2015
Formula

Allocation

18 DEC 2013

Ames
Cambus
Cedar Rapids
Coralville
Dubuque
Iowa City
Sioux City
Waterloo

 5,844,864
 4,510,123
 1,301,299

 622,103
 392,652

 1,918,740
 1,098,985

 550,542

 1,165,086
 803,438

 1,205,407
 252,347
 556,364
 960,158
 755,370
 789,445

 26.975347%
 20.078529%
 13.296696%
 3.860260%
 5.496849%

 13.307633%
 9.205350%
 7.779337%

 $239,384
 $178,180
 $117,997
 $34,257
 $48,780

 $118,094
 $81,690
 $69,035

 16,239,308Grand Total  6,487,615  100.000001%  $887,417
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Text Box
FTA has not yet published the FFY2014 Apportionments, therefore the information included herein is only to be used for planning purposes.
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